
                    
 

Chalkhill Community Centre, 113 Chalkhill Road, 
Wembley, Middx HA9 9FX 

 
 Monday 30th January 2023        5.00pm to 7.00pm 

 Monday 13th February 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 20th March 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 24th April 2023         5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 22nd May 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm  

 Monday 26th June 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 24th July 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 21st August 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 25th September 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 23rd October 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 27th November 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 Monday 18th December 2023        5:00pm to 7:00pm 
   

 
Contact:  
Chanda Munir, 
Project Coordinator for Brent Deaf & CODA(Children of Deaf Adults) Youth Club 
Mobile: 07763 046 391. 
 

Email:  hudc@hotmail.co.uk                    
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